
 

NOTE:- 

 The above schedule is subject to change. Changes will be notified from 

time to time. 

 

 

Sr.No. Month Date Day CCA 

  

April 

      

1 09-04-2022 Saturday Distribution of students into houses 

2 16-04-2022 Saturday Art competition (Mandatory for all) 

3 23-04-2022 Saturday Word Speak (Individual) 

4 30-04-2022 Saturday Last working day 

5 
June 25-06-2022 

Saturday 
Junior Group- Story Writing (English/Hindi/Telugu)  
Senior Group- Solo singing 

6 

July 

02-07-2022 Saturday Wealth out of waste (Small group)- (Junior & Senior) 

7 
09-07-2022 

Saturday 
Junior Group- Solo singing 
Senior Group- Essay Writing (English/Hindi/Telugu) 

8 16-07-2022 Saturday MCQ Test-2 

9 23-07-2022 Saturday PT-1 Exams 

10 30-07-2022 Saturday Last working day , PT -1 Exams 

11 

August 

06-08-2022 Saturday Patriotic song (Group/House wise) 

12 
13-08-2022 

Saturday 
Hindi Recitation-6th to 8th Class 
English Elocution- 9th & 10th Class 

13 
20-08-2022 

Saturday 
English Recitation-6th to 8th Class 
Hindi Elocution- 9th & 10th Class 

14 27-08-2022 Saturday MCQ Test-3 

15 

September 

03-09-2022 Saturday House wise quiz 

16 10-09-2022 Saturday 

JAM - 6th to 8th Class 
On the spot poetry writing competition-9th & 10th 
Class 

17 17-09-2022 Saturday Half yearly exams 

18 24-09-2022 Saturday Half yearly exams 

19 

October 

01-10-2022 Saturday 
Greeting card making- 6th to 8th Class 
Rangoli competition- 9th & 10th Class 

20 08-10-2022 Saturday 
Advertisement making- 6th to 8th Class 
Declamation competition- 9th & 10th Class 

21 15-10-2022 Saturday Traditional dress  


